Page 1 of 5 v2.0
HDMI 2.1 Hybrid AOC
HDMI 2.1 Hybrid AOC
Part Number: LTH-210P
LTH-210P is Vitex’s HDMI Active Hybrid Cable, bridging fiber optics with copper
cabling for the best of both worlds. This AOC can send HDMI 2.1 signal up to 330 feet
(100 meters) for crystal-clear 4K video and lossless audio wherever your needs are.
Utilizing a combination of copper and fiber, the cable can extend signal without an

3 TMDS Data 2- 13 CEC
4 TMDS Data 1+ 14 Utility
5 TMDS Data 1 Shield 15 SCL
6 TMDS Data 1- 16 SDA
7 TMDS Data 0+ 17 DDC/CEC Ground
8 TMDS Data 2 Shield 18 +5V Power
9 TMDS Data 0- 19 Hot Plug Detect
10 TMDS Clock+
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
LTH-210P-xxx
where xxx is length in feet1
HDMI 2.1 Hybrid Active Optical Cable,
up to 330 ft
Feet 1 Meter
LTH-210P-010 10 ft 3m
LTH-210P-033 33 ft 10m
LTH-210P-050 50 ft 15m
1 Nominal length. Actual length is measured in meter.
Page 5 of 5 v2.0
HDMI 2.1 Hybrid AOC
Feet 1 Meter
LTH-210P-080 80 ft 25m
LTH-210P-100 100 ft 30m
LTH-210P-165 165 ft 50m
LTH-210P-200 200 ft 60m
LTH-210P-330 330 ft 100m
Revision History
Date Revision Description
February 11, 2024 1.0 Initial version
June 21, 2024 1.1 Updated the format.